
MATERIALE PENTRU BRANSARI LA RETEAUA DE APA

I.D.: 84941209

Data publicarii	17.07.23	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 747,72 RON - 747,72 RON

Descriere: TEU BRANSARE EF.D.125/25 - 2 X 132,32 = 264,64 LEI TEU BRANSARE EF. D.63/25 - 2 X 85,42 = 170,84 LEI MUFA EF. D.25 - 4 X 9,88 = 39,52 LEI MUFA EF. D.63 - 2 X 19,20 = 38,40 LEI MUFA EF. D.125 - 2 X 43,97 = 87,94 LEI MUFA EF. D.160 - 2 X 73,19 = 146,38 LEI
